                         GERKIN STORM DOOR ORDER SHEET
                             Terms: Subject to credit approval, terms are net 30 days from the date of the invoice.  All past due accounts will bear interest at the rate of 18% per annum.
          CLASSIC STORM DOORS
9C1A COLORS 9C2A COLORS 9C4A COLORS 9C5A COLORS
SIZES SIZES SIZES SIZES
8C9A COLORS
SIZES
TO PLACE AN ORDER MAILING ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION

FOR VERTICAL
APPLICATION ONLY
HOW TO ORDER STORM DOORS
ITEM #
1 CHOOSE MODEL 901
2 CHOOSE HARDWARE A
3 CHOOSE COLOR W
4 CHOOSE HINGE L
5 DESIGNATE R.O WIDTH 36"
6 DESIGNATE R.O HEIGHT 81"
7 SPECIFY ANY ACCESSORY NEEDED B
Total
WHEN MEASURING FOR STORM DOORS USE THE SMALLEST DIMENSION
OF A,B & C FOR WIDTH, USE SMALLEST DIMENSION OF D & E FOR HEIGHT . STANDARD  STOCK SIZES
MEASUREMENTS NEED TO BE TAKEN FROM THE OPENING THAT NEEDS TO BE 32" X 81" Fits openings 31 3/4" - 32 1/4" x 80" - 81"
FILLED. DO NOT MEASURE THE DOOR SLAB 36" X 81" Fits openings 35 3/4" - 36 1/4" x 80" - 81"
SELF STORING LOW
KICK PLATE WITH
RETRACTABLE
SCREEN
SELF STORING HIGH
KICK PLATE W/
RETRACTABLE
SCREEN
SELF STORING  FULL
VIEW WITH
RETRACTABLE
SCREEN
PROVINCIAL
MOLDING
PREHUNG DOORS
TRADITIONAL
MOLDING
ANODIZED BRASS
SILL EXPANDER
PEWTER SILL
EXPANDER
HEAD
VENTILATOR
COLOR MATCHED, PAINTED DAKOTA
HANDLE
PLATED DAKOTA
HANDLE & DEADBOLT
SEVILLE PLATED WITH KEYED DEADBOLT
GERKIN ORDER EXPRESS FAX (402) 494-6765
SOLD TO: SHIP TO:
          CLASSIC STORM DOORS SIZE LIST NET MODEL SIZE LIST NET
QTY NUMBER HRDWRE COLOR ( X 81" ) PRICE COST QTY NUMBER HRDWRE COLOR ( X 81" ) PRICE COST
9C1AWU2 DAKOTA WHITE 32" 9C5ASU6 DAKOTA SANDSTONE 36"
9C1AWU6 DAKOTA WHITE 36" 8C9AWU6 DAKOTA WHITE 36"
9C1ABU2 DAKOTA BRONZE 32"
9C1ABU6 DAKOTA BRONZE 36"
9C2AWU0 DAKOTA WHITE 30"
9C2AWU2 DAKOTA WHITE 32"
9C2AWU6 DAKOTA WHITE 36"
9C2ABU0 DAKOTA BRONZE 30"
9C2ABU2 DAKOTA BRONZE 32"
9C2ABU6 DAKOTA BRONZE 36"
9C4AWU2 DAKOTA WHITE 32"
9C4AWU6 DAKOTA WHITE 36"
9C4ABU2 DAKOTA BRONZE 32"
9C4ABU6 DAKOTA BRONZE 36"
9C5AWU2 DAKOTA WHITE 32"
9C5AWU6 DAKOTA WHITE 36"
9C5ABU2 DAKOTA BRONZE 32"
9C5ABU6 DAKOTA BRONZE 36"
9C5ASU2 DAKOTA SANDSTONE 32"
QTY DOOR HARDWARE COLOR HINGE WIDTH R.O HEIGHT R.O ACCESS ACCESS ACCESS
UNIQUELY YOURS DOORS HARDWARE COLORS
901 SS HI KICK A DAKOTA ( PAINTED COLOR MATCH DOOR) A ALMOND
902 SS LOW KICK AB DAKOTA ( ECB PLATED BRASS ) B BRONZE (900 Only)
903 REM FV W/VENT AP DAKOTA ( ECB PLATED PEWTER ) K BLACK ( FV 900 ONLY )
904 REM FV NO VENT AO DAKOTA ( OIL RUBBED ) S SANDSTONE